CLASS 2A ARLINGTON HEIGHTS XC REGIONAL

Race Date
October 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
CLASS 2A GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - VERNON HILLS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 19:05.9
1 165 Rose Sheridan 1 1 18:03.2 18:03.2 0:00.0
2 168 Emma Wakefield 3 4 18:27.3 36:30.5 0:24.1
3 164 Carly Sear 4 8 19:13.1 55:43.6 1:09.8
4 167 Anna Todd 5 13 19:24.1  1:15:07.8 1:20.9
5 155 Rachel Ackerman 12 25 20:21.7 1:35:29.5 2:18.5
6 166 Hannah Thomas (13) (38) 20:22.3  1:55:51.9 2:19.1
7 162 CjLeuck (23) (61) 21:29.7  2:17:21.7 3:26.5
Team - SAINT VIATOR Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 20:06.1
1 3 Katie Castelli 2 2 18:25.6 18:25.6 0:00.0
2 6 Mary Grace Hegberg 9 11 19:50.1 38:15.7 1:24.5
3 1 Joy Bergstrom 14 25 20:34.6 58:50.3 2:08.9
4 10 Maddie Reddin 16 41 20:39.2 1:19:29.6 2:13.6
5 8 Mia Raftery 20 61 21:01.1 1:40:30.7 2:35.5
6 9 Stella Raftery (29) (90) 22:03.9 2:02:34.7 3:38.2
7 2 Celia Carnel (36) (126) 22:51.9 2:25:26.6 4:26.3
Team - CARMEL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 20:20.1
1 139 Ezzie Posner 7 7 19:42.1 19:42.1 0:00.0
2 128 Isabel Ashley 8 15 19:46.4 39:28.6 0:04.2
3 136 Abigail Kuderna 10 25 19:58.2 59:26.8 0:16.0
4 133 Brigid Hull 18 43 20:49.4  1:20:16.2 1:07.2
5 130 Nora Christensen 22 65 21:24.4  1:41:40.7 1:42.3
6 140 Carly Sasman (26) (91) 21:44.7  2:03:25.5 2:02.6
7 127 Hannah Arends (35) (126) 22:45.8  2:26:11.3 3:03.6
Team - ST. FRANCIS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 20:37.6
1 207 Minnie Rolston 6 6 19:36.3 19:36.3 0:00.0
2 202 Clare Kolker 11 17 20:18.2 39:54.5 0:41.8
3 201 Leah Gaul 15 32 20:37.3  1:00:31.9 1:00.9
4 206 Leann Ringsrud 19 51 20:58.4 1:21:30.3 1.22.0
5 199 Alyssa Falco 24 75 21:37.9  1:43:08.3 2:01.5
6 203 Gillian Muniz (27) (102) 21:50.0 2:04:58.3 2:13.6
7 196 Emily Butz (28) (130) 22:00.8 2:26:59.1 2:24.4
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Race Date

CLASS 2A ARLINGTON HEIGHTS XC REGIONAL

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - FENTON
Team Score (places):129

25
30
28
31
32
27
26

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ally Durkowski
Samantha Matuk
Guadalupe Honorato
Tania Miranda
Carolina Rosas
Lissette Hernandez
Angelika Gasior

Team - RESURRECTION
Team Score (places):169

117
120
126
119
116
122
121

No o~ wDN PR

Jaden De Guzman
Emma Kantor
Mary Stachula
Maeve Hogan
Rita Chandler
Maddie Lawler
Rachael Lally

Final Team Results

Girls

CLASS 2A GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

17
21
25
32
34

(40)

(42)

30
31
33
37
38

(39)

(41)

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:46.1

17
38
63
95

129

(169)

(211)

20:48.3
21:13.2
21:43.5
22:26.7
22:38.8
23:141.1
25:04.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:32.0

30
61
94
131
169
(208)

(249)

22:07.6
22:10.9
22:33.9
22:53.3
22:54.2
23:20.9
24:51.2

20:48.3 0:00.0
42:01.5 0:24.9
1.03:45.0 0:55.2
1:26:11.8 1:38.4
1:48:50.6 1:50.5

2:12:31.8 2:52.8
2:37:35.9

4:15.8

22:07.6 0:00.0

44:18.5 0:03.2
1:06:52.5 0:26.3
1:29:45.8 0:45.6
1:52:40.1 0:46.5
2:16:01.1 1:13.3
2:40:52.3 2:43.5
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